

38
NB

18.01.2022

Ct. No. 39

CRR 138 of 2022
(via video conference)

In the matter of:- M/s. Krishna & Associates Pvt. Ltd. & Ors.
...petitioners

Mr. Anirban Mitra,
Mr. Amit Halder,
Md. Wasim Akram.
...for the petitioners.

On the prayer of the learned Counsel appearing on behalf of the
petitioners, the hearing of the case is adjourned to 20.01.2022.

(Jay Sengupta, J.)