

06.12.2024
I.No.55
Ct. No.32
sg

CRR 138 of 2022
with
CRAN 11 of 2024

In the matter of : M/s. Krishna and Associates Pvt. Ltd
& Ors.
Petitioners.

Mr. Anirban Mitra
Mr. Amit Halder

.... For the Petitioners.

Mr. Satdru Lahiri
Mr. Kaushik Banerjee
Ms. Rashmita Sen

....For the o.p no.2.

Re.: CRAN 11 of 2024

Heard-in-part over the CRAN 11 of 2024.

Interim order which is going to expire on 10th
December, 2024 is further extended till 15th January, 2025
or until further order, whichever is earlier.

Parties are at liberty to pray for extension and/or
modification and/or vacating and/or variation of the
interim order upon notice to the other side.

Let the matter appear in the list on 8th January,
2025 for further hearing.

(Ajay Kumar Gupta, J.)